
TECHNISCHE DATEN

TRANSPORTBOX FÜR DKS-LED43 & DKST-LED43

MERKMALE

• Sicherer und bequemer Transport Ihres digitalen Werbedisplays.
• Mit spezieller Polsterung, die vor Stößen und Kratzern schützt.
• Butterflyverschlüsse für schnelles und einfaches Öffnen der Box.
• Die Aluprofile und Stahlecken absorbieren effektiv Stöße.
• Hochwertige Verarbeitung für eine lange Nutzung.

ALLGEMEIN 

Typ Einheit Wert
Modell TB190/55
Farbe Schwarz
Material Aluminium, Holz, Schaumpolster
Materialstärke Holz mm 9
Außenmaße (B x T x H) mm 520 x 1870 x 840
Innenmaße (B x T x H) mm 485 x 1845 x 701
Gewicht kg 42
Max. Belastung kg 120

 
 
RÄDER 

Typ Einheit Wert
Durchmesser mm 75
Anzahl Lenkrollen 2
Anzahl Bockrollen 2
Material Polypropylen (PP)
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TECHNICAL DATA

TRANSPORT CASE FOR DKS-LED43 & DKST-LED43

CHARACTERISTICS

• Safe and convenient transport of your digital advertising display.
• With special padding that protects against knocks and scratches.
• Butterfly fasteners for quick and easy opening of the box.
• The aluminium profiles and steel corners effectively absorb shocks.
• High-quality workmanship for long-lasting use.

GENERAL 

Type Unit Value
Model TB190/55
Colour Black
Material thickness Aluminium, wood, foam upholstery
Material thickness wood mm 9

External dimensions  
(W x D x H)

mm 520 x 1870 x 840

Internal dimensions
(W x D x H)

mm 485 x 1845 x 701

Weight kg 42
Max. Load kg 120

 
 
WHEELS 

Type Unit Value
Castor diameter mm 75
Number of swivel castors 2
Number of fixed castors 2
Material Polypropylene (PP)
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DONNÉES TECHNIQUESDONNÉES TECHNIQUES

CAISSE DE TRANSPORT POUR DKS-LED43 & DKST-LED43

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

• Transport sûr et confortable de votre présentoir publicitaire numérique.
• Avec un rembourrage spécial qui protège des chocs et des rayures.
• Fermetures papillon pour une ouverture rapide et facile de la boîte.
• Les profilés en aluminium et les coins en acier absorbent  
 efficacement les chocs.
• Finition de haute qualité pour une utilisation à long terme.

GÉNÉRAL 

Type Unité Valeur
Modèle TB190/55
Couleur Noir

Matériau 
Aluminium, bois,  

rembourrage en mousse

Épaisseur du matériau bois mm 9

Dimensions extérieures  
(L x P x H)

mm 520 x 1870 x 840

Dimensions intérieures  
(L x P x H)

mm 485 x 1845 x 701

Poids kg 42
Max. charge kg 120

 
 
ROUES 

Type Unité Valeur
Diamètre mm 75
Nombre de roues pivotantes 2
Nombre de roulettes fixes 2
Matériau Polypropylène (PP)
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